
F = Fall, W = Winter, S = Spring updated - 10/30/2017

Intramural/Activity Email address Season Begins Held on Website

Flag Football Hank Coleman hcoleman@neshaminy.org F September Mon. & Wed.

Hank Coleman hcoleman@neshaminy.org

Amy Huffnagle ahuffnagle@neshaminy.org

Terry Martian tmartian@neshaminy.org

Jaime Good jgood@neshaminy.org

Terry Martian tmartian@neshaminy.org

Weight Training Bryan Hoelzle bhoelzle@neshaminy.org F-W-S September Mon. & Wed.

Marisol Morales mmorales@neshaminy.org

Julian Mowatt jmowatt@neshaminy.org

Cindi Doan cdoan@neshaminy.org some Thursday's

SPIRIT Club Donna Jackson djackson@neshaminy.org F-W-S September Tues. & Thurs.

Kelly Alberts kalberts@neshaminy.org

Colette Filoon cfiloon@neshaminy.org

Dianne Klemick dklemick@neshaminy.org

Caitlyn Koczynski ckoczynski@neshaminy.org

Sandy Romberger sromberger@neshaminy.org

Debate Club Megan Brashier mbrashier@neshaminy.org W-S Dec./Jan. Tuesday https://www.neshaminy.org/Domain/1932

Karen Henninger khenninger@neshaminy.org W-S

Dianne Klemick dklemick@neshaminy.org W-S

Intramural Floor Hockey Steve Simons ssimons@neshaminy.org S April Tuesday

Intramural Soccer Steve Simons ssimons@neshaminy.org S April Monday

Media Club Jaime Good jgood@neshaminy.org F-W-S

NJHS Tom Foley tfoley@neshaminy.org F-W-S https://www.neshaminy.org/Domain/2064

Karen Henninger khenninger@neshaminy.org F-W-S

Caitlyn Koczynski ckoczynski@neshaminy.org F-W-S

SADD Terry Martian tmartian@neshaminy.org F-W-S

Student Council Steve Simons ssimons@neshaminy.org F-W-S https://www.neshaminy.org/Domain/542

Most activities/intramurals are afterschool until 4:00pm, to be sure check with the advisor.

Intramural Basketball

Intramural Swimming

Homework Club 

Buddy Club

Challenge 24

Ping Pong

F-W-S October Check website

January Mon. & Wed.

Reading Olympics

Mon. & Wed.

September Thursday

F

F-W-S

F-W-S

F-W-S

Advisors

https://www.neshaminy.org/Domain/2214

https://www.neshaminy.org/Domain/2636

https://www.neshaminy.org/Page/22751
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September Monday

September
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